
7.31 Music of the Theatre:
Negro Spirituals
7.42 Hits of the Month
8.0 "The Lost Empire"
8.28 From Screen to Radio
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
‘9.26 The Adolf Busch Chamber
Players, Serenade in D Major,
K.239 (Mozart)
8.40 Stephen Leacock: A Trib-
Ay
to the Well-known Humor-
s
9.564 The Albert Sandler Trio
10. 0 Close down

a Y 790 ke. 380m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work |10.20 Devotional Service11.0 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Queens: Winnie Mel-ville (England)42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and Bright3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe Music
4.45 Children’s session: Nature
Night6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 Local news service
7.10 "Famous Trials": Talk by
Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Palladium Orchestra,"The Merchant. of Venice"
Suite (Rosse)
7.48 Steuart Wilson (tenor),"On Wenlock Edge" Song Cycle
(Vaughan Williams),"On Wenlock Edge, pectin (ike
Team Ploughing?", "From Far,
From Eve and Morning, yoWhen I Was in Love WithYou," "Clun," ‘Bredon"
8.12 From the Studio: Winifred
Gardner (piano),
"Chaconne" (Bach-Busont)
8.28 Dora Stevens (soprano),
"Daphne," "Old Sir Faulk,"
"Through Gilded Trellises"
(Walton) :

8.37 Ida Haendal (violin),
"Carmen" Fantasia (Bizet-
(Sarasate)

8.48 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra,
Prelude in C Sharp Minor, Op.
3, No. 3 (Rachmaninoff)
Scherzo, Op. 20 (Mendelssohn)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Geraldo and His Orch-
estra,
Tunes from the Music Shop
9.31 "Man in the Dark"
9.57 Reginald Foort (organ),
"Destiny" Waltz (Baynes)
40. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
411.15 Results of the National
Swimming Championships
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

TZINZO) DUNEDIN| 1140 ke. 263 m,

65. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music7. 0 After dinner music-g. 0 "The Woman in Black"
$8.15 Variety$8.30 The Stage Presents
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads
9.30 Henry Lawson stories
9.45 Music of the Theatre: "The
Fantastic Toyshop"
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

GN 22 INVERCARGILL;
680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. current Ceiling Prices
12. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
. O Close down "
Children’s session
Variety calling
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS

s "The Family Doctor"
ye After Dinner Music
380 Chapter and Verse: ‘‘Doc-tor Faustus" by ChristopherMarlowe
s Billy Mayerl at the Piano
7.56 Airs from Opera
8.30 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 Scottish Variety Orchestra45 ‘"McGlusky the Filibuster"
8.57 Station notices
9. Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Supper dance
10. @- Close down
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Monday, January 29
11ZB 22
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran
3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. O The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History:Birth of the Star-Spangled Ban-ner
6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories7.48 One Way and Another8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories; Man
of the World
8.290 Susan Lee8.45 The Famous Match9.0 The Door with the Seven
Locks (last broadcast)10.30 Harmony Lane11. 0 London News

22. 1130 ke. geal
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News

Talk
it)
30
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices

. 0 Emma
5 We Were Young10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.90 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music

2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-
tive .
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Sugar
on a Rag
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 Give It a Name Jackpots9.0 The Green Archer (last
broadcast)
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

SZB strc tem.
6. " 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8. Breakfast Club
9. 4 Aunt Daisy10..0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
session (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
Or ama )3. 0 Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)5. O Junior Quiz6. 0 Down Melody Lane6.15 London News
6.30 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer"Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Blind Man’s House8.5 Short, Short Stories:
Where There’s a Will
8.20 mcka8.45 Rese
9. 0 ‘13 (Final broadcast)10. O Reserved
10.15 A Cheerful Earful
10.30 A 3ZB Studio Play
11. 0 London News

4Z, 1310 k.c, on ae |
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m,. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Celling Prices
10.0 Emma
10.15 Three Generations
30-80 A Date with Janie1045 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart Taiks11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
0 Lunch hour tunes
12.45 & 1415 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Hot Dates in History
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizBlair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
OfficeraA Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories; Girt
ithout a Heart
20 Susan Lee45 Quiz Time
. O The Forger (final broad
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Vanity Fair
7.456 Emma
7.30 Cappy Ricks7.45 Treasure of the Loreiel
(first broadcast)
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Leo
8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Door with the Seven
Locks (last broadcast
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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